
Headcount Yield
First Time in College (FTIC)

Completed Applications 17,410
Admits 13,334 76.59%
Enrolled 7,804 58.53%

First Time College (FTIC) Top 10%
Completed Applications 5,914
Admits 5,914 100.00%
Enrolled 3,454 58.40%

First Time in College (FTIC) 1st Generation
Completed Applications 4,428
Admits 3,233 73.01%
Enrolled 1,979 61.21%

Transfers - Undergraduates
Completed Applications 3,221
Admits 2,060 63.96%
Enrolled 1,671 81.12%

Readmits - Undergraduates
Completed Applications 598
Admits 496 82.94%
Enrolled 405 81.65%

Graduate (Internal - includes non-degree)
Completed Applications 11,703
Admits 5,129 43.83%
Enrolled 2,512 48.98%

Graduate (as reported to THECB - excludes graduate non-degree)
Completed Applications 9,833
Admits 4,399 44.74%
Enrolled 2,280 51.83%

Texas A&M University
Applications, Admits and Enrolled

Official 12th Class Day Data
Fall 2006

Prepared by OISP/dkg
s:\Data\Excel\Enrollment\Apply-Admit-Enroll Summary Fa06.xls
November 3, 2006



Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1996 73 48 66% 24 50% 1996 708 510 72% 177 35%
1997 90 60 67% 29 48% 1997 952 691 73% 224 32%
1998 61 54 89% 38 70% 1998 734 611 83% 259 42%
1999 83 61 73% 33 54% 1999 872 586 67% 231 39%
2000 78 54 69% 35 65% 2000 1016 658 65% 251 38%
2001 96 61 64% 37 61% 2001 1071 643 60% 222 35%
2002 70 45 64% 27 60% 2002 1196 732 61% 230 31%
2003 79 41 52% 27 66% 2003 1131 706 62% 234 33%
2004 92 59 64% 38 64% 2004 1272 862 68% 267 31%
2005 97 55 57% 28 51% 2005 1345 954 71% 321 34%
2006 112 81 72% 53 65% 2006 1385 1056 76% 399 38%

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1996 761 528 69% 230 44% 1996 1,874     1,432     76% 713 50%
1997 653 420 64% 178 42% 1997 1,704     1,298     76% 607 47%
1998 517 389 75% 197 51% 1998 1,422     1,182     83% 669 57%
1999 568 363 64% 180 50% 1999 1,514     1,060     70% 570 54%
2000 545 356 65% 173 49% 2000 1,892     1,316     70% 669 51%
2001 635 399 63% 198 50% 2001 1,954     1,339     69% 674 50%
2002 664 386 58% 182 47% 2002 1,924     1,251     65% 664 53%
2003 603 356 59% 158 44% 2003 2,084     1,389     67% 692 50%
2004 751 465 62% 213 46% 2004 2,229     1,579     71% 865 55%
2005 836 514 61% 256 50% 2005 2,647     1,800     68% 1001 56%
2006 866 568 66% 280 49% 2006 2,761     2,028     73% 1102 54%

American Indian Asian

Black Hispanic

Texas A&M University
Total First Time in College (FTIC) Headcount

Applications, Admits and Enrolled
Official 12th Class Day Data

Prepared by OISP/dkg/s:/data/excel/enrollment/FTIC Data.xls
11/7/2006



Texas A&M University
Total First Time in College (FTIC) Headcount

Applications, Admits and Enrolled
Official 12th Class Day Data

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1996 11,045 8,279 75% 5,136 62% 1996 202 129 64% 62 48%
1997 10,850 8,658 80% 5,015 58% 1997 392 291 74% 130 45%
1998 10,008 8,876 89% 6,033 68% 1998 240 186 78% 98 53%
1999 10,959 8,387 77% 5,552 66% 1999 227 163 72% 83 51%
2000 12,537 8,296 66% 5,389 65% 2000 417 251 60% 121 48%
2001 12,321 8,745 71% 5,544 63% 2001 220 136 62% 37 27%
2002 12,870 9,057 70% 5,758 64% 2002 130 84 65% 32 38%
2003 12,909 8,891 69% 5,538 62% 2003 27 21 78% 10 48%
2004 12,447 9,217 74% 5,640 61% 2004 18 13 72% 5 38%
2005 12,346 8,860 72% 5,443 61% 2005 21 9 43% 4 44%
2006 11,537 9,179 80% 5,875 64% 2006 68 50 74% 31 62%

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1996 236 97 41% 45 46% 1996 14,899 11,023 74% 6,387 58%
1997 273 141 52% 50 35% 1997 14,914 11,559 78% 6,233 54%
1998 276 169 61% 60 36% 1998 13,258 11,467 86% 7,354 64%
1999 230 128 56% 46 36% 1999 14,453 10,748 74% 6,695 62%
2000 291 167 57% 47 28% 2000 16,776 11,098 66% 6,685 60%
2001 388 208 54% 48 23% 2001 16,685 11,531 69% 6,760 59%
2002 430 222 52% 56 25% 2002 17,284 11,777 68% 6,949 59%
2003 417 235 56% 67 29% 2003 17,250 11,639 67% 6,726 58%
2004 515 231 45% 40 17% 2004 17,324 12,426 72% 7,068 57%
2005 579 311 54% 51 16% 2005 17,871 12,503 70% 7,104 57%
2006 681 372 55% 64 17% 2006 17,410 13,334 77% 7,804 59%

Apps = Applications for summer or fall complete by the closing date
Admits = Admits for summer or fall
Enrolled = Enrolled fall

White Other/Blank

International Total

Prepared by OISP/dkg/s:/data/excel/enrollment/FTIC Data.xls
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Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1996 25 24 96% 15 63% 1996 267 259 97% 94 36%
1997 18 18 100% 9 50% 1997 360 356 99% 118 33%
1998 21 21 100% 17 81% 1998 259 259 100% 109 42%
1999 22 22 100% 10 45% 1999 322 322 100% 121 38%
2000 21 21 100% 12 57% 2000 335 335 100% 124 37%
2001 22 22 100% 15 68% 2001 344 344 100% 128 37%
2002 20 20 100% 12 60% 2002 374 374 100% 126 34%
2003 16 16 100% 12 75% 2003 344 344 100% 109 32%
2004 21 21 100% 14 67% 2004 400 400 100% 140 35%
2005 22 22 100% 11 50% 2005 377 377 100% 121 32%
2006 32 32 100% 18 56% 2006 416 416 100% 144 35%

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1996 212 195 92% 86 44% 1996 693 654 94% 300 46%
1997 199 189 95% 80 42% 1997 686 676 99% 307 45%
1998 161 161 100% 65 40% 1998 587 587 100% 323 55%
1999 154 154 100% 64 42% 1999 580 580 100% 299 52%
2000 163 163 100% 75 46% 2000 714 714 100% 338 47%
2001 204 204 100% 104 51% 2001 761 761 100% 384 50%
2002 194 194 100% 87 45% 2002 669 669 100% 348 52%
2003 185 185 100% 71 38% 2003 769 769 100% 365 47%
2004 230 230 100% 104 45% 2004 784 784 100% 418 53%
2005 258 258 100% 129 50% 2005 1051 1051 100% 568 54%
2006 252 252 100% 120 48% 2006 1150 1150 100% 605 53%

Official 12th Class Day Data

American Indian Asian

Black Hispanic

Texas A&M University
First Time in College (FTIC) Headcount

Top 10% of Texas Residents
Applications, Admits and Enrolled

Prepared by OISP/dkg/s:/data/excel/enrollment/FTIC Data.xls
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Official 12th Class Day Data

Texas A&M University
First Time in College (FTIC) Headcount

Top 10% of Texas Residents
Applications, Admits and Enrolled

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1996 3,682 3,609 98% 2,267 63% 1996 59 57 97% 31 54%
1997 3,671 3,656 100% 2,152 59% 1997 114 113 99% 45 40%
1998 3,555 3,555 100% 2,453 69% 1998 65 65 100% 32 49%
1999 3,682 3,682 100% 2,459 67% 1999 58 58 100% 24 41%
2000 3,940 3,940 100% 2,615 66% 2000 113 113 100% 58 51%
2001 4,239 4,239 100% 2,748 65% 2001 51 51 100% 8 16%
2002 4,302 4,302 100% 2,778 65% 2002 31 31 100% 12 39%
2003 4,334 4,334 100% 2,754 64% 2003 2 2 100% 0 0%
2004 4,187 4,187 100% 2,617 63% 2004 6 6 100% 3 50%
2005 4,102 4,102 100% 2,593 63% 2005 2 2 100% 1 50%
2006 3,946 3,946 100% 2,555 65% 2006 15 15 100% 10 67%

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1996 10 9 90% 6 67% 1996 4,948 4,798 97% 2,799 58%
1997 5 5 100% 2 40% 1997 5,053 5,013 99% 2,713 54%
1998 17 17 100% 3 18% 1998 4,665 4,665 100% 3,002 64%
1999 16 16 100% 1 6% 1999 4,834 4,834 100% 2,978 62%
2000 0 0 n/a 0 n/a 2000 5,286 5,286 100% 3,222 61%
2001 0 0 n/a 0 n/a 2001 5,621 5,621 100% 3,387 60%
2002 39 39 100% 5 13% 2002 5,629 5,629 100% 3,368 60%
2003 64 64 100% 13 20% 2003 5,714 5,714 100% 3,324 58%
2004 71 71 100% 5 7% 2004 5,699 5,699 100% 3,301 58%
2005 120 120 100% 9 8% 2005 5,932 5,932 100% 3,432 58%
2006 103 103 100% 2 2% 2006 5,914 5,914 100% 3,454 58%

Apps = Applications for summer or fall complete by the closing date
Admits = Admits for summer or fall
Enrolled = Enrolled fall

White Other/Blank

International Total

Prepared by OISP/dkg/s:/data/excel/enrollment/FTIC Data.xls
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Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1999 28 19 68% 14 74% 1999 238 167 70% 82 49%
2000 11 7 64% 7 100% 2000 233 160 69% 82 51%
2001 21 13 62% 6 46% 2001 260 156 60% 76 49%
2002 13 8 62% 4 50% 2002 289 175 61% 66 38%
2003 21 13 62% 8 62% 2003 264 164 62% 58 35%
2004 23 13 57% 10 77% 2004 284 198 70% 86 43%
2005 24 10 42% 4 40% 2005 319 206 65% 105 51%
2006 24 17 71% 12 71% 2006 337 243 72% 118 49%

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1999 221 150 68% 76 51% 1999 790 586 74% 322 55%
2000 226 165 73% 84 51% 2000 906 682 75% 329 48%
2001 232 165 71% 84 51% 2001 975 709 73% 351 50%
2002 240 152 63% 84 55% 2002 869 597 69% 306 51%
2003 233 150 64% 80 53% 2003 994 713 72% 346 49%
2004 316 209 66% 117 56% 2004 1082 813 75% 464 57%
2005 383 240 63% 145 60% 2005 1296 878 68% 528 60%
2006 344 232 67% 128 55% 2006 1374 1003 73% 568 57%

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1999 3,794 2,966 78% 2,137 72% 1999 75 56 75% 27 48%
2000 2,673 1,858 70% 1,262 68% 2000 104 74 71% 42 57%
2001 2,605 1,880 72% 1,273 68% 2001 51 27 53% 10 37%
2002 2,717 1,921 71% 1,302 68% 2002 27 12 44% 4 33%
2003 2,724 1,909 70% 1,273 2003 3 2 67% 0 0%
2004 2,542 1,856 73% 1,308 67% 2004 1 1 100% 1 100%
2005 2,449 1,635 67% 1,099 67% 2005 3 1 33% 1 100%
2006 2,201 1,633 74% 1,141 70% 2006 24 15 63% 9 60%

Other/BlankWhite

Texas A&M University
First Time in College (FTIC)  Headcount - 1st Generation*

Applications, Admits and Enrolled
Official 12th Class Day Data

American Indian Asian

Black Hispanic
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Texas A&M University
First Time in College (FTIC)  Headcount - 1st Generation*

Applications, Admits and Enrolled
Official 12th Class Day Data

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

1999 12 5 42% 0 0% 1999 5,158 3,949 77% 2,658 67%
2000 26 17 65% 2 12% 2000 4,179 2,963 71% 1,808 61%
2001 7 3 43% 0 0% 2001 4,151 2,953 71% 1,800 61%
2002 18 16 89% 6 38% 2002 4,173 2,881 69% 1,772 62%
2003 38 28 74% 7 25% 2003 4,277 2,979 70% 1,772 59%
2004 44 37 84% 4 11% 2004 4,292 3,127 73% 1,990 64%
2005 99 80 81% 4 5% 2005 4,573 3,050 67% 1,886 62%
2006 124 90 73% 3 3% 2006 4,428 3,233 73% 1,979 61%

Apps = Applications for summer or fall complete by the closing date
Admits = Admits for summer or fall
Enrolled = Enrolled fall

International Total

*Parents education level was included as an entry item on the States new Common Application in 1998.  Most of the freshmen who applied at TAMU for Fall 
1998 didn't use the Common Application so reliable parents education level data is not available for that year.  The majority of the student applications for Fall 
1999 were from the on-line Common Application so the data is available.  However, the high numbers for applied, admitted and enrolled for Fall 1999 indicate 
that applicants may not have entered this item correctly.
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Fall Apps Admits Enrolled Fall Apps Admits Enrolled

1999 34% 31% 42% 1999 27% 28% 35%
2000 14% 13% 20% 2000 23% 24% 33%
2001 22% 21% 16% 2001 24% 24% 34%
2002 19% 18% 15% 2002 24% 24% 29%
2003 27% 32% 30% 2003 23% 23% 25%
2004 25% 22% 26% 2004 22% 23% 32%
2005 25% 18% 14% 2005 24% 22% 33%
2006 21% 21% 23% 2006 24% 23% 30%

Fall Apps Admits Enrolled Fall Apps Admits Enrolled

1999 39% 41% 42% 1999 52% 55% 56%
2000 41% 46% 49% 2000 48% 52% 49%
2001 37% 41% 42% 2001 50% 53% 52%
2002 36% 39% 46% 2002 45% 48% 46%
2003 39% 42% 51% 2003 48% 51% 50%
2004 42% 45% 55% 2004 49% 51% 54%
2005 46% 47% 57% 2005 49% 49% 53%
2006 40% 41% 46% 2006 50% 49% 52%

Texas A&M University
1st Generation  FTIC as a  Percent  of Total FTIC

Applications, Admits and Enrolled
Official 12th Class Day Data

American Indian Asian

Black Hispanic
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Texas A&M University
1st Generation  FTIC as a  Percent  of Total FTIC

Applications, Admits and Enrolled
Official 12th Class Day Data

Fall Apps Admits Enrolled Fall Apps Admits Enrolled

1999 35% 35% 38% 1999 33% 34% 33%
2000 21% 22% 23% 2000 25% 29% 35%
2001 21% 21% 23% 2001 23% 20% 27%
2002 21% 21% 23% 2002 21% 14% 13%
2003 21% 21% 23% 2003 11% 10% 0%
2004 20% 20% 23% 2004 6% 8% 20%
2005 20% 18% 20% 2005 14% 11% 25%
2006 19% 18% 19% 2006 35% 30% 29%

Fall Apps Admits Enrolled Fall Apps Admits Enrolled

1999 5% 4% 0% 1999 36% 37% 40%
2000 9% 10% 4% 2000 25% 27% 27%
2001 2% 1% 0% 2001 25% 26% 27%
2002 4% 7% 11% 2002 24% 24% 26%
2003 9% 12% 10% 2003 25% 26% 26%
2004 9% 16% 10% 2004 25% 25% 28%
2005 17% 26% 8% 2005 26% 24% 27%
2006 18% 24% 5% 2006 25% 24% 25%

White Other/Blank

International Total
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College Applied Admitted Enrolled Applied Admitted Enrolled Applied Admitted Enrolled Applied Admitted Enrolled
AG 923 678 517 931 703 511 898 584 433 975 717 530
AR 452 221 154 506 271 171 499 278 164 472 290 187
BA 2308 1367 843 2186 1322 764 2542 1414 807 2,197 1,437 862
ED 967 600 389 1013 694 424 1178 682 418 1,051 715 452
EN 3649 2611 1379 3560 2585 1370 3897 2900 1620 4,353 3,454 1,974
GE 159 95 55 172 123 76 173 128 72 161 120 77
GS 3614 2508 1552 3120 2604 1749 2830 2310 1502 2,609 2,222 1,493
GV 0 0 0 473 252 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LA 2267 1409 680 2281 1507 737 2520 1699 814 2,352 1,745 827
SC 1957 1401 567 2096 1561 635 2207 1636 644 2,197 1,751 764
VM 954 749 590 986 804 631 1127 872 630 1,043 883 638

Total 17,250 11,639 6,726 17,324 12,426 7,068 17,871 12,503 7,104 17,410 13,334 7,804

Texas A&M University
FTIC Apply/Admit/Enrolled Data

20062003 2004 2005

By College

Prepared by OISP/dkg
s:\Data\Excel\Enrollment\FTIC Apply-Admit-Enroll Data by College Fa03-Fa06.xls
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Fall Apps Admits % Enrolls Yield

1990 4,826 3,051 63% 2,302 75%
1990 4,107 2,224 54% 1,569 71%
1990 4,001 2,768 69% 1,950 70%
1990 3,980 2,666 67% 1,880 71%
1991 4,017 2,589 64% 1,874 72%
1992 4,213 2,706 64% 1,946 72%
1993 4,212 2,698 64% 2,034 75%
1994 4,467 2,690 60% 1,917 71%
1995 4,737 2,479 52% 1,842 74%
1996 4,265 2,106 49% 1,524 72%
1997 3,264 2,143 66% 1,595 74%
1998 3,770 3,118 83% 2,512 81%
1999 4,373 2,767 63% 2,174 79%
2000 4,287 2,481 58% 1,902 77%
2001 4,280 2,498 58% 1,863 75%
2002 3,801 2,303 61% 1,768 77%
2003 3,353 2,213 66% 1,708 77%
2004 3,050 1,904 62% 1,526 80%
2005 3,021 1,881 62% 1,568 83%
2006 3,221 2,060 64% 1,671 81%

Apps = Applications for summer or fall complete by the closing date
Admits = Admits for summer or fall
Enrolls = Enrolled fall

Total

Texas A&M University
Undergradute Transfer Students
Applications, Admits and Enrolls

Official 12th Class Day Data

s:/data/excell/enrollment/Transfer Apply-Admit-Enroll Data.xls
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Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

2000 29 12 41% 8 67% 2000 132 64 48% 41 64%
2001 25 17 68% 13 76% 2001 164 83 51% 64 77%
2002 22 13 59% 9 69% 2002 138 64 46% 34 53%
2003 26 18 69% 13 72% 2003 128 79 62% 48 61%
2004 21 15 71% 12 80% 2004 115 64 56% 36 56%
2005 15 9 60% 8 89% 2005 105 64 61% 43 67%
2006 26 14 54% 12 86% 2006 130 79 61% 56 71%

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

2000 50 25 50% 15 60% 2000 386        188        49% 142 76%
2001 86 46 53% 31 67% 2001 426        205        48% 155 76%
2002 75 36 48% 23 64% 2002 374        205        55% 144 70%
2003 66 36 55% 30 83% 2003 335        196        59% 153 78%
2004 63 34 54% 22 65% 2004 303        174        57% 136 78%
2005 68 39 57% 26 67% 2005 300        160        53% 129 81%
2006 74 36 49% 30 83% 2006 354        208        59% 173 83%

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

2000 3,424 2,043 60% 1,606 79% 2000 117 65 56% 47 72%
2001 3,330 2,005 60% 1,565 78% 2001 62 38 61% 0 0%
2002 2,898 1,828 63% 1,466 80% 2002 61 36 59% 25 69%
2003 2,592 1,755 68% 1,388 79% 2003 26 15 58% 12 80%
2004 2,385 1,517 64% 1,261 83% 2004 9 3 33% 3 100%
2005 2,373 1,498 63% 1,313 88% 2005 0 0 0% 1 0%
2006 2,397 1,575 66% 1,327 84% 2006 20 12 60% 10 83%

Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield Fall Apps Admits % Enrolled Yield

2000 149 84 56% 44 52% 2000 4,287 2,481 58% 1,903 77%
2001 187 104 56% 35 34% 2001 4,280 2,498 58% 1,863 75%
2002 233 121 52% 68 56% 2002 3,801 2,303 61% 1,769 77%
2003 180 114 63% 64 56% 2003 3,353 2,213 66% 1,708 77%
2004 154 97 63% 56 58% 2004 3,050 1,904 62% 1,526 80%
2005 160 111 69% 48 43% 2005 3,021 1,881 62% 1,568 83%
2006 220 136 62% 63 46% 2006 3,221 2,060 64% 1,671 81%

Apps = Applications for summer or fall complete by the closing date
Admits = Admits for summer or fall
Enrolled = Enrolled fall

Texas A&M University
Undergraduate Transfer Data

Applications, Admits and Enrolled
Official 12th Class Day Data

American Indian Asian

Black Hispanic

White Other/Blank

International Total

Prepared by OISP/dkg
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Fall Male Female Total Male Female Total
2000 3,188 3,497 6,685 983 920 1,903
2001 3,284 3,476 6,760 996 867 1,863
2002 3,284 3,665 6,949 926 843 1,769
2003 3,194 3,532 6,726 882 826 1,708
2004 3,425 3,643 7,068 788 738 1,526
2005 3,531 3,573 7,104 839 729 1,568
2006 3,893 3,911 7,804 910 761 1,671

TransferFTIC

Texas A&M University
First Time in College (FTIC) & Transfer Data

by Gender

Prepared by OISP/dkg
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Fall Apps Admits % Enrolls Yield

2000 9,236 4,768 52% 2,414 51%
2001 9,978 4,675 47% 2,458 53%
2002 10,885 4,917 45% 2,475 50%
2003 11,010 5,035 46% 2,259 45%
2004 8,810 4,473 51% 2,387 53%
2005 8,948 4,749 53% 2,352 50%
2006 11,703 5,129 44% 2,512 49%

Apps = Applications for summer or fall complete by the closing date
Admits = Admits for summer or fall
Enrolls = Enrolled fall

*Includes non-degree

Total

Texas A&M University
Graduate Students*

Applications, Admits and Enrolls
Official 12th Class Day Data

s:/data/excell/enrollment/Graduate Students - Apply Admit Enrol Data.xls
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College Applied Admitted Enrolled
AG 628 361 245
AR 375 300 146
BA 1,380 637 469
CD 204 100 61
ED 509 338 223
EN 4,401 1,649 619
GB 181 101 67
GE 241 133 61
LA 1,016 421 196
SC 842 319 159
VM 56 40 34

Total 9,833 4,399 2,280

Texas A&M University
1st Time Graduate Apply/Admit/Enrolled Data

2006

By College
(Excludes Non-Degree as Reported to THECB)
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